Comissao de Processos
Vestibulares

CONCURSO PUBLICO - UFCG
16 de setembro de 2012

Nivel Médio

AUXILIAR DE ENFERMAGEM

GABARITO OFICIAL

hd
tm

~
0 o » C©

10.B

11.D

12.B

13.C

14.D 27.B
15.B 28. A
16.E 29.C
17. A 30.E
18. A 31.B
19. A 32.A
20.D 33.E
21.D 34.C
22. NULA 35.A
23.E 36.D
24.D 37.B
25.B 38.C
26.D 39.A

40.E

41.C

42.D

43. A

44.B

45.C

46.E

47. A

48.B

49. A

50.E




